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Item title Quantity
SJ-540 Filter(m), Serge Mist 3 Roland Sponge - 1000000415 2
DX4 Wiper for Solvent Inkjet Printers Roland - 1000003390 & 11379105 2
100 pcs Foam Cleaning Swabs for Epson / Roland / Mimaki / Mutoh Inkjet Printers 5" 1
Long

Limited Offer Three-way Tube Fitting for I.D 2.3mm / 2.8mm / 3mm Tube

Copper Screw with O-ring for Small Damper Ink Piping 1.8*3mm

Cgp Capping Top for Roland FJ/ SJ/ XC/SP/VP /RS /XJ/SC/CJ/LEJ/LEC 2
Printers Dx4 Solvent & Water-based

Generic Roland SJ-540 / SJ-740 / FJ-540 / FJ-740 Printhead Small Damper - 4
6081181200

Roland ECO Solvent Ink Tube 3mm x 4mm 1
Subtotal:

Shipping Methods & Handling:

Order Total
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Amount
€3.86
€1.42

€7.79

€0.3
€2.08

€15.22

€3.96

€0.64
€26.97
€15

€41.97
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