

Order Number: 10004604320

## Thank You for Your Order!

Copyright © 1999-2014 by Beijing ChinaSigns Information Company Limited All Rights Reserved.

**COMPANY: Beijing Chinasigns Information Company** 

ADRESS: 4th FI, Building 8, Community 12, ABP #188, Fengtai District, Beijing China.

Email:info@sign-in-china.com

Service hotline: +86(10) 6219-8112 ext 607

TEL: +86 138 0124 8714

## Tel:+86 138 0124 8714 www.sign-in-china.com

Item title	Quantity	Amount
SJ-540 Filter(m), Serge Mist 3 Roland Sponge - 1000000415	2	€3.86
DX4 Wiper for Solvent Inkjet Printers Roland - 1000003390 & 11379105	2	€1.42
100 pcs Foam Cleaning Swabs for Epson / Roland / Mimaki / Mutoh Inkjet Printers 5" Long	1	€7.79
Limited Offer Three-way Tube Fitting for I.D 2.3mm / 2.8mm / 3mm Tube	2	€0.3
Copper Screw with O-ring for Small Damper Ink Piping 1.8*3mm	4	€2.08
Cap Capping Top for Roland FJ / SJ / XC / SP / VP / RS / XJ / SC / CJ / LEJ / LEC Printers Dx4 Solvent & Water-based	2	€15.22
Generic Roland SJ-540 / SJ-740 / FJ-540 / FJ-740 Printhead Small Damper - 6081181200	4	€3.96
Roland ECO Solvent Ink Tube 3mm x 4mm	1	€0.64
Subtotal:		€26.97
Shipping Methods & Handling:		€15
Order Total		€41.97

 $\label{lem:copyright} \verb§@ 1999-2014 by Beijing ChinaSigns Information Company Limited All Rights Reserved.$ 

Email:info@sign-in-china.com Tel:+86 138 0124 8714 <u>www.sign-in-china.com</u>